Kennesaw State University

Cybersecurity eMajor Tuition

CYBERSECURITY STUDENT
UNDERGRADUATE TUITION
CREDIT HOURS

ONOOPS, WN -

R O N G G |
absh wWN-0O©

eMajor Tuition Student Fees

$199.00 $55.00
$398.00 $55.00
$597.00 $55.00
$796.00 $55.00
$995.00 $55.00
$1,194.00 $55.00
$1,393.00 $55.00
$1,592.00 $55.00
$1,791.00 $55.00
$1,990.00 $55.00
$2,189.00 $55.00
$2,388.00 $55.00
$2,587.00 $55.00
$2,786.00 $55.00
$2,985.00 $55.00

Total

$254.00

$453.00

$652.00

$851.00
$1,050.00
$1,249.00
$1,448.00
$1,647.00
$1,846.00
$2,045.00
$2,244.00
$2,443.00
$2,642.00
$2,841.00
$3,040.00

Fall 2022, Spring 2023, and Summer 2023

Student Fees

Technology Fee $55.00
$55.00

For students taking only courses that start with the

CYBR prefix.

(Fee waivers do not apply if students
register for on-campus or hybrid courses.)

6/9/21



	Cyber

