## **Kennesaw State University**

## Cybersecurity eMajor Tuition

## Fall 2022, Spring 2023, and Summer 2023

CYBERSECURITY STUDENT UNDERGRADUATE TUITION	eMajor Tuition	Student Fees	Total
CREDIT HOURS			
1	\$199.00	\$55.00	\$254.00
2	\$398.00	\$55.00	\$453.00
3	\$597.00	\$55.00	\$652.00
4	\$796.00	\$55.00	\$851.00
5	\$995.00	\$55.00	\$1,050.00
6	\$1,194.00	\$55.00	\$1,249.00
7	\$1,393.00	\$55.00	\$1,448.00
8	\$1,592.00	\$55.00	\$1,647.00
9	\$1,791.00	\$55.00	\$1,846.00
10	\$1,990.00	\$55.00	\$2,045.00
11	\$2,189.00	\$55.00	\$2,244.00
12	\$2,388.00	\$55.00	\$2,443.00
13	\$2,587.00	\$55.00	\$2,642.00
14	\$2,786.00	\$55.00	\$2,841.00
15	\$2,985.00	\$55.00	\$3,040.00

Student Fees			
Technology Fee	\$55.00		
	\$55.00		
For students taking <b>only</b> courses that start with the			
CYBR prefix.			
(Fee waivers do not apply if students			
register for on-campus or hybrid courses.)			